®UHUWHBIA NpoToKoAa auctaHuua CMPUHT

27 anpensa 2019

KATEFOPUA MYXYUHbI

BPEMA MECTO
2:09:43 1
2:09:53 2
2:13:06 3
2:31:09 6
2:38:02 7
2:38:31 8
2:41:04 10
2:46:52 12
2:50:22 13
2:50:32 14
2:51:19 15
2:51:44 16
2:56:45 18
2:57:43 19
3:01:23 20
3:12:06 21
3:16:49 22
3:16:49 23
3:22:42 24
3:33:17 25
3:41:08 26
3:44:06 27
3:46:56 28
3:48:50 29
3:58:38 30
4:53:53 32
4:53:53 33

[naBHbIM cyaps
Cyaba

HOMEP Uma
113 Bagum
240 Oner
117 NeoHnp,
126 Anekceit
239 AHppeit
116 Knpunn
222 Masen
121 Oner
115 BuTtanui
114 Uropb
118 Nnba
212 OaHunn
120 Anekceit

119 Anekcanap

109 Anekcanap
110 Hukonam
124 Bacunui
227 Anekcei
129 MBaH

130 PomaH
108 LeHuc

232 EBreHumn
102 Cepreit
235 Anekceit
250 FeHHagui
260 Bnagnmump
106 Pyctem

AHpgpein [ibayeHKo
BaneHTnHa AbaveHKo

damunua
Wmaraiino
Abcanamos
pomos
lopes
KanpaHos
MyKOBHUH
YepenaHos
Kosnos
bakaHoB
LApyKKoB
YuxaHLOB
MnckyHoB
Tutopos
lycakos
My6ckmi
Bo3HeceHCKMI
Yamypaues
3oT0B
Hvkonaes
KOHCTaHTUHOB
BeameuKunit
Mpwuyanos
bypaakuH
JemyeHKo
BaruH
CreutoK
MycTadaes

Fopopg,
3epHorpag,
Cumdepononb
CeBacTononb
Cumdepononb
CeBacTononb
CeBacTononb
CeBacTononb
MockBa
CeBacTononb
EkaTepuHbypr
Cumdepononb
Cumdepononb
Cumdepononb
Cumdepononb
AnTa
Cumdepononb
MockBa
MockBa
CeBacTononb
LLlenknHo
Esnatopua
CeBacTononb
CeBacTononb
Cumdepononb
MockBa
benoropck
benoropck

KATEroPuA XXEHLLUHDI

BPEMA
2:17:15
2:18:24
2:39:58
2:46:48
2:53:52
3.34.58
3.48.51
3.58.38
4:47:37
4.53.56
4.53.56
4.53.56

MECTO
4
5
9

11
17
31
34
35
36
37
38
39

HOMEP
127
128
230
101
125
204
231
123
233
103
104
105

27 anpenn

Uma damunusa
Anna MBaHoBa
Hatanba YynuHa
AHacTacus Ctynensb

Mapua  BaccepmaH
MpurHa bapaHHUK
Napuca Abywaesa
Hdapba KannHuHa
AHacTacus Butsnukas
Hdapba KpyToBa
EneHa CreutoK
FannHa TonosaHeBa
Ap3bl CynelimaHoBa

lFopog,
CeBacTononb
CeBacTononb
Esnatopua
CeBacTononb
Cumdepononb
CeBacTononb
Cumdepononb
Cumdepononb
CeBacTononb
benoropck
benoropck
benoropck






